



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 841 of 2008

Ali Hasan And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Mohd. Hanif And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : V.M. Zaidi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ayub Khan, Utpal Chatterji

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

On the request made by Sri Utpal Chatterji, learned counsel appearing for the respondents, list in the week commencing 20.04.2026.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava,J.)

April 7, 2026

Mini